
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 09.09.2024-15.09.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PT353CP14 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PT354CP14 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-09-2024
08:00:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PT355CP14 Investitii
LEA
10KV

09-09-2024
08:30:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.TODIRESTI: PARTIAL PT200PR2F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:30:00

09-09-2024
12:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT156VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-09-2024
08:30:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

09-09-2024
12:30:00

09-09-2024
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE: PARTIAL PT218VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:00:00

10-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:00:00

10-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:00:00

10-09-2024
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:00:00

10-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:00:00

10-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:30:00

10-09-2024
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:30:00

10-09-2024
16:00:00

S.ZAZULENII NOI: PARTIAL PT525PR1F1
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

10-09-2024
08:30:00

10-09-2024
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT608CT9F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-09-2024
08:30:00

10-09-2024
12:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT184VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-09-2024
12:30:00

10-09-2024
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT185VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:00:00

11-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:00:00

11-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:00:00

11-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:00:00

11-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:00:00

11-09-2024
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
12:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT189VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT648PR7F1
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT237UN11 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

11-09-2024
08:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT252UN11 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

11-09-2024
12:30:00

11-09-2024
16:00:00

S.FRASINESTI: PARTIAL PT191VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-09-2024
08:00:00

12-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-09-2024
08:00:00

12-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-09-2024
08:00:00

12-09-2024
20:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT130DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-09-2024
08:00:00

12-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-09-2024
08:00:00

12-09-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:00:00

13-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:00:00

13-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

STR. C STEREA:44 GR.
ADAM:2;2?;3;4;5;6;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;16?;17;18;19;20;20
A;21;22;23;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;35;37;39 C
STEREA:2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22
;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31 RAZESILOR:2 A MATEEVICI:31;32;3

PT64DT1F2
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

STR. C STEREA:44 GR.
ADAM:2;2?;3;4;5;6;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;16?;17;18;19;20;20
A;21;22;23;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;35;37;39 C
STEREA:2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22
;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31 RAZESILOR:2 A MATEEVICI:31;32;3

PT64DT1F3
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

STR. C STEREA:44 GR.
ADAM:2;2?;3;4;5;6;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;16?;17;18;19;20;20
A;21;22;23;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;35;37;39 C
STEREA:2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22
;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31 RAZESILOR:2 A MATEEVICI:31;32;3

PT64DT1F4
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

STR. C STEREA:44 GR.
ADAM:2;2?;3;4;5;6;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;16?;17;18;19;20;20
A;21;22;23;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;35;37;39 C
STEREA:2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22
;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31 RAZESILOR:2 A MATEEVICI:31;32;3

PT64DT1F5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

S.GHERMAN: PARTIAL PT358GH7F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

S. FRASINESTI PARTIAL PT194VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

S. FRASINESTI PARTIAL PT293VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

S. FRASINESTI PARTIAL PT785VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

13-09-2024
08:30:00

13-09-2024
16:00:00

S. FRASINESTI PARTIAL PT194VM14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

14-09-2024
08:00:00

14-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-09-2024
08:00:00

14-09-2024
20:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT355CP14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


